YOUTH GAME NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FEB 3th TO 5th 2020 RAJASTHAN UNIVERSATY , JAIPUR

PLAYER NAME
PRASHAMT SEMWAL
MEHARBAN ALI
KIRAN PATIL
MAHENDRA SINGH

PUSHPA KUMARI BHUNKAR

GYARSEE

SURESH KUMAR PALASIYA
ANNU SONI

ANNU SONI

ANNU SONI

PUSHPA BUNKAR
GOSAVI NITESH SADASHIV
AHIRPRANJAL KUMAR
LAL SINGH

BANNE SINGH

VIJAY SHARMA

AJAY SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR
BABLESH KUMAR
SHAGUN MISHRA
PARUL

KOMAL

BHUMIKA ARYA
RAJYASHRI VATSAL
RITESH KUMAR
YASHIKA SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR

VIVEK MEEL

MOHIT KUMAR
RAHUL BORA
ABHISHEK

SAURBH

RAKESH

FATHER NAME

JAI PARKASH

VAHID AHMAD
MAHARUBHAI PATIL
BHAGWAN SINGH
BHANWAR LAL
MANGLA RAM
NORAT LAL

GOPAL SONI

GOPAL SONI

GOPAL SONI
BHANWAR LAL BUNKAR

AGE GROl WEIGHT POSITION

U-19
U-19
AB-19
AB-19

AB-19
AB-19
AB-19
AB-19
AB-19
AB-19

SADASHIV CHANDRAGIR GOSA AB-19

CHANDRA PRAKASH AAHIR

VEER SINGH

JAGMAL SINGH

RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR SHARMA
PAWA KUMAR
SHISHRAM

VIPIN MISRA

BRAJPAL SINGH

VEER SINGH
DHARMESH KM. ARYA
DIENSH KUMAR VATSAL
RAJENDER KUMAR
NAREDRA SINGH
SAHAB RAM

SANJEEV MEE

DALIP CHAND

GOPAL GORA

RAM RATAN

DIRGA)J

JALBEER

AB-19
AB-19
AB-19
U-19
AB-19
AB-19
U-19
U-19
U-19
U-19
U-19
AB-19
U-19
U-19
U-19
U-19
AB-19
AB-19
AB-19
U-14
U-19

60KG
65KG
85KG
60KG
52KG
45KG
58KG
72KG
72KG
72KG
48KG
65KG
60KG
55KG
55KG
60KG
65KG
65KG
55KG
60KG
60KG
58KG
58KG
60KG
55KG
55KG
55KG
64KG
55KG
64KG
50KG
35KG
50KG

BRONZE
BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER
GOLD

EVENT
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
800Mtr ATH
JUDO
LONGJUMP
3000 Mtr ATH
SHOTPUT
WRESLING
DISCUSS
JAVELIN
KABADDI
KABADDI
200Mtr ATH
VOLLEYBALL
100Mtr ATH
100Mtr ATH
100Mtr ATH
CRICKET
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
BADMINTON
BADMINTON
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI
KABADDI

STATE
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
GUJRAJ
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJRAJ
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
DELHI
HARYANA

S. NO.
YUNJ-125
YUNJ-170
YUNJ-016
YUNJ-061
YUNJ-122
YUNJ-026
YUNJ-007
YUNJ-123
YUNJ-124
YUNJ-028
YUNJ-027
YUNJ-017
YUNJ-015
YUNJ-059
YUNJ-025
YUNJ-182
YUNJ-181
YUNJ-120
YUNJ-119
YUNJ-118
YUNJ-071
YUNJ-109
YUNJ-110
YUNJ-112
YUNJ-111
YUNJ-70

YUNJ-176
YUNJ-178
YUNJ-180
YUNJ-154
YUNJ-246



